
 

 

 

Hengoed Via Caerphilly – Bus Timetable 2021/22 

                            Monday - Friday 

 
Pick up destination 

 
Morning 

Viaduct, Hengoed 07:30 

Ystrad Fawr Hospital 07:34 

Post Office, Llanbradach 07:44 

St Martin’s Church, Caerphilly 08:07 

Camelot Way, Thornhill 08:21 

Copperfield Way, Heol Hir 08:26 

Usk Road, Fidlas Rd 08:32 

St Davids Catholic College, Cardiff 08:47 

 

 

 

 
Pick up destination 

 
Afternoon 

St Davids Catholic College, Cardiff 15:30 

Usk Road, Fidlas Rd 15:45 

Copperfield Way, Heol Hir 15:51 

Camelot Way, Thornhill 15:56 

St Martin’s Church, Caerphilly 16:10 

Post Office, Llanbradach 16:33 

Ystrad Fawr Hospital 16:43 

Viaduct, Hengoed 16:47 

 

* Please note that this bus will stop along each destination, be prepared to raise your hand on long stretched 

roads  


